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Code

245051
665009
155605
245059
705363
297402
197162
155544
435017
435150
516020
296623
197267
065090
155517
297277
297955
196962
155441
297594
155582
495988
297956
197571
245048
297755
297596
055862

Name

BERECZ, Anna
SHKANOVA, Maria
Klouckova, Karolina
DOEME, Zsofia
LUKACOVA, Barbora
CUMANI, Benedetta
PAUGET, Jessica
Nemcova, Tereza
BEREZIK, Anna
KLIMEK, Karolina
LOETSCHER, Corinne
MAZZOTTI, Lucia
BOTTLAENDER, Margot
VAN BUYNDER, Isabel
POSPISILOVA, Andrea
TOMAT, Gloria
GATTINONI, Sara
ANGHILANTE, Isabel
Bubakova, Veronika
BORGHETTI, Giulia
ZDEBLOVA, Kristyna
GUERRA, Lucia
GELOSA, Federica
PERONNIER, Marika
HELLNER, Szelina
RADICE, Alessandra
BORTOLUSSI, Federica
HAFNER, Jeannie

FISU / FIS-UNI Europa-Cup 2010/ 2011
Individual Evaluation: Ladies Giant Slalom

Year
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Race codex:
Nation

HUN
BLR
CZE
HUN
SVK
ITA
FRA
CZE
POL
POL
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ITA
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FRA
HUN
ITA
ITA
AUT

5591 6768 6774 5398
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Rank
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Code

155503
297437
197265
155448
056302
297714
197298
056303
297386
197300
155611
155576
298684
115152
056297
056304
155520
297412
298072
056305
155612
297927
405133
297886

FISU / FIS-UNI Europa-Cup 2010/ 2011

Individual Evaluation: Ladies Giant Slalom

Name

Klicnarova, Pavla
GUSSETTI, Eleonora
MAGNUS, Jeanne
Hrbackova, Hana
HAFNER, Rebecca
MIGLIORI, Francesca
ANGLADE, Manon
HERZMAYER, Marina
CODELUPPI, Chiara
RIVAL, Peroline
Kocanova, Veronika
CERMAKOVA, Iva
BECHIS, Nickla
JOFFROY, Stephanie
GERJOL, Lisanna
LASSER, Marika
TUMOVA, Pavla
FABRIS, Teresa
VIGANO, Marta
LINDNER, Dana
TURPISOVA, Aneta
DELLA MORETTA, Virginia
HISSINK, Lisa
CARLETTI, Gloria

Year

88
89
92
86
88
90
92
88
89
92
90
90
92
91
91
87
88
89
91
87
90
91
92
91

Race codex:
Nation

CZE
ITA
FRA
CZE
AUT
ITA
FRA
AUT
ITA
FRA
CZE
CZE
ITA
CHI
AUT
AUT
CZE
ITA
ITA
AUT
CZE
ITA
NED
ITA

5591 6768
GER  AUT
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